
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Party Role= ; Name= LOCKCORP INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201608220003
02040

08/22/2016
12:14:37

LOCKCORP
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201301180000
26680

01/18/2013
02:44:05

LOCKCORP
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201401070000
06330

01/07/2014
10:42:30

LOCKCORP
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201601270000
27810

01/27/2016
01:42:52

LOCKCORP
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


