Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Party Role= ; Name= LOCKCORP INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608220003 02040	08/22/2016 12:14:37	LOCKCORP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
	01/18/2013 02:44:05	LOCKCORP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201401070000 06330	01/07/2014 10:42:30	LOCKCORP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
	01/27/2016 01:42:52	LOCKCORP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							